Features and Bene� ts
Modules and Drivers
2NHELIOS-IP
Interoperable & compatible with SIP platform
High quality real time video
Adjustable VGA resolution camera
Adjustable video bandwidth between 64kbps to
1mbps

directory of SIP Switch
General:
Ordering Information:
Display:
9137110CE - 1 button & camera
9137130CE - 3 buttons & camera
9137160CE - 6 buttons & camera
9137130CKE - 3 buttons & camera & keypad
9137160CKE - 6 buttons & camera & keypad
9135181E - Extender 8 buttons
9135182E - Extender 16 buttons
9135310E - Info panel without keypad
9135511E - Vandal resistant 3 buttons,
masonry fi tting
9135511KE - Vandal resistant 3 buttons &
keypad, masonry fi tting
9135515E - Vandal resistant extender 8
buttons, masonry fi tting
9135331E - Roof for 1 module
9135332E - Roof for 2 modules
9135351E - Flush fi tted box for 1 module
9135352E - Flush fi tted box for 2 modules
9135361E - Roof & box for masonry fi tting 1
module
9135361E - Roof & box for masonry fi tting 2
modules
9135311E - Infopanel name plate
9135302E - Double button name plate
9135301E - Name plate
9137310E - Additional switch
91378100 - POE injector
Supported protocols: SIP 2.0 (RFC 3261)/CP/
IP/UDP, RTP/HTTP, ARP, ICMP, DHCP, DNS,